AFC Fylde
Leek Town FC

Evesham United FC
Burnham FC

Royston Town FC

Bishop's Stortford FC
Bedford Town F.C.
Stamford AFC

Bashley FC

Hayes & Yeading United FC

Whitby Town FC
Boston United FC
Brackley Town FC
Marine F.C.

Barwell FC
Nuneaton Town FC
Arlesey Town F.C.
Harrogate Town FC
Guiseley AFC
Lowestoft Town FC
FC Halifax Town
Braintree Town F.C.

Goole AFC

Mangotsfield United FC

Macclesfield Town FC

Burgess Hill Town F.C.

Newcastle Town FC

Farnborough FC
Mare FC

Daventry Town FC
Harrogate Railway Athletic FC_
Romulus FC

Sutton Coldfield Town FC

Lincoln United FC
Rainworth MW FC
FC
Blyth Spartans AFC
Bromley FC
City FC

Wimborne Town FC
Romford F.C.

Barrow AFC
Halesowen Town FC
Metropolitan Police FC
Harlow Town F.C.
Bath City FC

ian Casuals F.C
Staines Town FC
Salford City FC
Ebbsfleet United FC
Ilkeston FC

Aylesbury FC

Barnet FC

Forest Green Rovers FC
Biggleswade Town F.C.

Billericay Town F.C.

Kidderminster Harriers FC
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zon Ashton FC
King's Lynn Town FC
Sutton United FC
Grimsby Town FC

Whitstable Town FC

Grantham Town FC
Kidsgrove Athletic FC
Loughborough Dynamo FC
Bridgwater Town FC
Buxton FC

Oxford City FC

Worthing FC

Aveley F.C.

Lewes F.C.
Three Bridges FC
Hereford United FC

Gainsborough Trinity FC

15
16
15
18
18
13
20
18
21
16
18
18
18
18
22
22
19
27
19
28
25
24
25
26
26
24
24
22
31
27
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31
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10
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11
12
12
13
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14
16
16
16
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16
16
19
19
17
18
18
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17
20
25
25
26
21
27
24
27
23
23
29
24
30
28
27
25
22
29
35
28
31
35
40
38
33
28
30
31
26
38
29
42
45
34
14

Total Cautions

Penalty Points Penalty Points Penalty Points Penalty Points Penalty Points
2 o a

44
60
64
60
72
72
52
80
72
84
64
72
72
72
72
88
88
76
108
76
112
100
96
100
104
104
96
96
88
124
108
112
124
156
40
34
44
48
48
52
52
56
64
64
64
64
64
64
76
76
68
72
72
88
68
80
100
100
104
84
108
96
108
92
92
116
96
120
112
108
100
88
116
140
112
124
140
139
152
132
112
120
124
104
134
116
144
156
136
56
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Total Dismissals

10

22

12

22
20
22
22
24
10
10
22

32

12
20
22
20
22
30
34
42
10
30
32
44
54

10

10
10
10
10
12
12

10
10
12

20
10

22

12

20
22

22

12
20
30
42
20

32
20
10
12

20
40
34
32
54
38
66
42
32
56

Total FA

DISSENT (Caution)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
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Abusive Language (Dismissal)

Violent Conduct (Dismissal)

NLP Fair Play

Points



Mickleover Sports FC

Boreham Wood F.C.

Brighouse Town FC

Lancaster City FC

Darlington 1883 FC

Hanwell Town FC

Norton United FC

Farsley AFC

Matlock Town FC
Poole Town FC
Prescot Cables F.C.
FC
I\ FC

Leiston FC
Mossley AFC
Beaconsfield SYCOB FC

Bishops Cleeve FC
Dereham Town FC

North Greenford United FC

Nantwich Town FC
New Mills FC
Dorchester Town FC
Droylsden FC
Padiham FC

Redhill FC

Bideford AFC
Ramsgate FC

Town FC

Bognor Regis Town FC

Hampton & Richmond Borough FC
Peacehaven & Telscombe FC
Southport FC

Frickley Athletic FC

Kingstonian FC

Hythe Town FC

Bury Town FC

AFC Sudbury

AFC Telford United

Altrincham FC

Bristol Rovers FC

Hyde FC
Bamber Bridge FC

Hemel Hempstead Town FC
Coalville Town FC
Aylesbury United FC
Bradford (Park Avenue) FC
Market Drayton Town FC
Northwood FC

Potters Bar Town FC
Worcester City F.C.

Barton Rovers F.C.
Taunton Town FC
Leamington FC

Dartford FC

Hastings United FC

Gosport Borough FC

Margate FC

Eastb B
Wealdstone FC
Thamesmead Town F.C.
Dulwich Hamlet F.C.
Egham Town FC
Chelmsford City F.C.
Herne Bay FC

Chester FC
Chippenham Town FC
Histon FC

Belper Town FC
Enfield Town FC
Dunstable Town F.C.

Ramsbottom United FC
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Basingstoke Town FC
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17
15
15
18
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20
22
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20
23
21
15
19
24
24
24
25
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20
19
22
20
26
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27
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26
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29
27
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30
30
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34
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35
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17
18
14
22
19
20
20
20
16
21
26
24
26
19
28
26
29
29
25
28
29
27
27
30
33
34
32
30
34
43
37
31
15

Total Cautions

Penalty Points

64
56
68
60
60
72
76
80
88
80
80
92
84
60
76
96
96
96
100
76
80
76
88
80
104
60
108
92
104
72
116
108
108
96
96
88
92
108
108
100
120
120
132
100
117
120
112
136
136
136
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128
124
148
124
128
140
120
140
180
40
52
68
72
56
88
76
80
80
80
64
84
104
96
95
76
108
104
116
116
100
112
104
108
108
120
126
136
128
120
136
154
148
124
60

Total Dismissals

Total
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Penalty Points

12

22
10
22
20
22
22
32
24
32
44
30
12
24
62
12

Total FA DISSENT (Caution) Abusive Language (Dismissal) Violent Conduct (Dismissal)
Points Total Penalty Points
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12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
16

Total Penalty Points
1 12
1 12

Total Penalty Points

NLP Fair Play

Points




Tota Cautions

Penalty Points Total Penalty Points Total Penalty Points
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2 104 ‘ “ L aw 24 T
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= 137 ‘ @ L am 20 o om
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a7 169 : s ae a 16 1 2 s
2 100 2 o a0 a2 =
2 100 2 0 L aw : 2 SHE T
2 o ‘ o L awm s 20 1 2w
32 132 1 ERN 2 o=
39 156 2 a0 s 20 1 2 e
30 120 1 I - 24 ! 2 s
46 184 : “ a6 2 ! 2 s
43 151 5 s a8 10 40 w0
3 136 2 a0 s 20 2 ZEEE
Z 136 6 o e n 44 o m
27 108 : S : 2 24 1 2 e
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